
LVL L. NAME F. NAME CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS Crest Playing Team(s)
4 Albrecht Quinten 618-972-0878 qalbr4@gmail.com '24-'25 Moved to St. Louis Feb 2025
4 Byers Colby 316-312-5025 Colby.byers@gmail.com '24-'25 Lives in Chicago. Limited Availability
4 Cicirello Cheyenne 316-518-9224 cac136116@gmail.com '24-'25 Average Joes, Beer League Benders
4 Ford John 316-347-4047 johndford21@yahoo.com '24-'25 Aviators
4 Richey Brian 316-648-0501 brianrchy@yahoo.com '24-'25
4 Ries Tony 316-619-2610 tony.ries@mann-hummel.com '24-'25 Average Joes, Whiskey Dicks
4 Whitfield Corey 316-680-5722 whitfieldcor8@gmail.com '24-'25 Force, Dirty Birds (lvl 1)
4 Wilson Rob 907-229-8354 robertwil18@gmail.com '24-'25 Development Program Official

3.5
3 Bishop Brian 316-204-8895 citybites1@yahoo.com '24-'25 Average Joes
3 Dutcher Gerald 316-648-7305 dutcher51@cox.net '24-'25 Average Joes
3 Elenburg Rafe 316-691-7985 ree6710@att.net '24-'25 Average Joes
3 McDonald Ridgeway 316-644-5435 ridgeway.mcdonald@yahoo.com '24-'25
3 Morlan Dylan 316-299-1463 dmorlan92@yahoo.com '24-'25 Bomb Squad, Dirty Birds (lvl 1)
3 Roberts Joshua 316-293-7314 joshuaroberts9@hotmail.com '24-'25 Flying Monkeys
3 Wagner Robert 907-306-0651 sotacal@yahoo.com '24-'25 Cherry's, Flomingos
3 Whitfield Jeff 316-644-9141 whitfield.jeff57@gmail.com '24-'25 Force

2.5
2 Clary Nick 316-796-3268 nicholas.clary14@gmail.com '24-'25 A Good Time

1.5
1 Hoffman Adam 316-393-8558 adamkhoffman@hotmail.com '24-'25 Cherry's, Pits
1 Rittel *Clayton

Mike
316-640-2315
316-680-3737

Claytonrittel@yahoo.com
M_rittel@yahoo.com

'24-'25 WIC Jr Thunder High School
*Minor's Parent Contact

0

TR Johnson Jeff 316-706-9210 jayjohnson@aol.com N/A KHOA Treasurer
GM O'Reilly Sean 316-644-4648 general.manager@WichitaIceCenter.com N/A General Manager

KHOA Contact List

Last updated: 2/25/2025 14:41

KHOA Contacts:
• Referee crests expire each year on November 30th.
• Referees shaded in red have not met the USA Hockey qualifications to officiate games yet.
• Communication with any contacts identified as minors (*) should be done in conjunction with
  the respective parent/guardian as outlined by SafeSport.
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